
Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Elite Rnd1 Coor, R.
Sunday, April 14, 2019

Q/Pts

Distance: 127.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

Tunnelers
Dog
DRI

Final Results
HopeCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Eliteheight jumping4
Cache All American 42.33 29.10 0.00 0 0.00 1 QMatthew  Porter12-02272 10 4.36 77.86Vet EliteS8

Charlie Welsh Corgi 42.33 30.42 0.00 0 0.00 2 QVicki  Dale15-03082 10 4.17 74.46VH EliteS8

Klev'r Border Terrier 42.33 41.31 0.00 0 0.00 3 QBillie Rosen06-11103 10 3.07 47.23VH EliteS12

Miss Daisy Pomeranian 42.33 42.33 0.00 0 0.00 4 QElena  Becher10-08158 10 3.00 46.15VH EliteS12

Piper Parson Russell Terrier 42.33 DNRKaren  Edgar11-01048 VH EliteS12

Std Eliteheight jumping8
Darby Miniature Australian 37.91 20.26 0.00 0 0.00 1 QJessica  Zamboni12-08291 10 6.27 96.46Std EliteS12

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Eliteheight jumping8
Sophia Cocker Spaniel 37.91 28.39 0.00 0 0.00 1 QMichael  Hansen10-10116 10 4.47 66.22Vet EliteS16

Truk'n Border Terrier 37.91 44.66 6.75 0 6.75 2Billie  Rosen13-12094 VH EliteP12

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Eliteheight jumping12
Phlash Australian Shepherd 30.98 20.47 0.00 0 0.00 1 QWendy  Hultsman10-06058 10 6.20 84.35Vet EliteS20

Dash Border Collie 30.98 21.87 0.00 0 0.00 2 QJessica  Zamboni11-08361 10 5.81 79.05Vet EliteS20

Piper All American 30.98 21.95 0.00 0 0.00 3 QAmanda  Cyzan12-07161 10 5.79 78.78Vet EliteS20

Bailey All American 30.98 25.40 0.00 0 0.00 4 QAnn  Hammersly11-05353 10 5.00 68.03Vet EliteS20

Diva Vizsla 30.98 27.82 0.00 0 0.00 5 QSylvia  Dorosh12-10226 10 4.57 62.18VH EliteS20

Toby Border Collie 30.98 28.47 0.00 0 0.00 6 QAlice  Nicholson09-02810 10 4.46 60.68Vet EliteS20

Jasmine All American 30.98 29.48 0.00 0 0.00 7 QJosh  Simmons15-03151 10 4.31 58.64Vet EliteS20
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Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Jumping Chollas Agility Club Sunday, April 14, 2019Elite Rnd1
Judge: Coor, R.

Q/Pts
Distance: 127.00 Yds. Dog

YPS

Tunnelers
Dog
DRI

Std.D.
J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Std Eliteheight jumping16
Odie Australian Shepherd 27.31 17.55 0.00 0 0.00 1 QWendy  Hultsman13-08090 10 7.24 98.50Std EliteS20

Ryot Australian Shepherd 27.31 18.31 0.00 0 0.00 2 QYvette  Cook12-09224 10 6.94 94.42Std EliteS20

Pluto Border Collie 27.31 19.63 0.00 0 0.00 3 QShannon  Anderson17-03058 10 6.47 88.03Std EliteS20

Mickey All American 27.31 20.84 0.00 0 0.00 4 QKaren  Russell15-06189 10 6.09 82.86Std EliteS20

Thor Springer Spaniel 27.31 21.55 0.00 0 0.00 5 QLisa  Hansen16-08146 10 5.89 80.14Std EliteS20

Kolohe All American 27.31 22.45 0.00 0 0.00 6 QAmy  Wood13-03074 10 5.66 77.01Std EliteS20

Cody All American 27.31 26.53 0.00 10 10.00 7Ann  Hammersly15-11075 Std EliteS20

Ryder Border Collie 27.31 29.80 2.49 10 12.49 8Tine Sommers13-11024 Std EliteS20

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Eliteheight jumping16
Zico Portuguese Water 27.31 24.41 0.00 0 0.00 1 QJudy  Weinstein11-09432 10 5.20 70.75Vet EliteP20

Std Eliteheight jumping20
Haley Border Collie 25.15 17.65 0.00 0 0.00 1 QAlice  Nicholson16-05079 10 7.20 97.96Std EliteP20
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Elite Rnd2 Coonrad, C
Sunday, April 14, 2019

Q/Pts

Distance: 127.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

Tunnelers
Dog
DRI

Final Results
HopeCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Eliteheight jumping4
Cache All American 42.33 21.81 0.00 0 0.00 1 QMatthew  Porter12-02272 10 5.82 103.93Vet EliteS8

Miss Daisy Pomeranian 42.33 26.52 0.00 0 0.00 2 QElena  Becher10-08158 10 4.79 73.69VH EliteS12

Charlie Welsh Corgi 42.33 30.43 0.00 0 0.00 3 QVicki  Dale15-03082 10 4.17 74.46VH EliteS8

Klev'r Border Terrier 42.33 37.71 0.00 0 0.00 4 QBillie Rosen06-11103 10 3.37 51.85VH EliteS12

Piper Parson Russell Terrier 42.33 DNRKaren  Edgar11-01048 VH EliteS12

Std Eliteheight jumping8
Darby Miniature Australian 37.91 19.69 0.00 0 0.00 1 QJessica  Zamboni12-08291 10 6.45 99.23Std EliteS12

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Eliteheight jumping8
Sophia Cocker Spaniel 37.91 24.00 0.00 0 0.00 1 QMichael  Hansen10-10116 10 5.29 78.37Vet EliteS16

Truk'n Border Terrier 37.91 37.82 0.00 0 0.00 2 QBillie  Rosen13-12094 10 3.36 51.69VH EliteP12

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Eliteheight jumping12
Phlash Australian Shepherd 30.98 19.73 0.00 0 0.00 1 QWendy  Hultsman10-06058 10 6.44 87.62Vet EliteS20

Piper All American 30.98 20.79 0.00 0 0.00 2 QAmanda  Cyzan12-07161 10 6.11 83.13Vet EliteS20

Dash Border Collie 30.98 21.86 0.00 0 0.00 3 QJessica  Zamboni11-08361 10 5.81 79.05Vet EliteS20

Toby Border Collie 30.98 25.84 0.00 0 0.00 4 QAlice  Nicholson09-02810 10 4.91 66.80Vet EliteS20

Diva Vizsla 30.98 25.90 0.00 0 0.00 5 QSylvia  Dorosh12-10226 10 4.90 66.67VH EliteS20

Bailey All American 30.98 26.70 0.00 0 0.00 6 QAnn  Hammersly11-05353 10 4.76 64.76Vet EliteS20

Jasmine All American 30.98 27.38 0.00 0 0.00 7 QJosh  Simmons15-03151 10 4.64 63.13Vet EliteS20
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Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Jumping Chollas Agility Club Sunday, April 14, 2019Elite Rnd2
Judge: Coonrad, C

Q/Pts
Distance: 127.00 Yds. Dog

YPS

Tunnelers
Dog
DRI

Std.D.
J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Std Eliteheight jumping16
Odie Australian Shepherd 27.31 16.90 0.00 0 0.00 1 QWendy  Hultsman13-08090 10 7.51 102.18Std EliteS20

Ryot Australian Shepherd 27.31 19.27 0.00 0 0.00 2 QYvette  Cook12-09224 10 6.59 89.66Std EliteS20

Ryder Border Collie 27.31 19.70 0.00 0 0.00 3 QTine Sommers13-11024 10 6.45 87.76Std EliteS20

Mickey All American 27.31 19.84 0.00 0 0.00 4 QKaren  Russell15-06189 10 6.40 87.07Std EliteS20

Cody All American 27.31 21.65 0.00 0 0.00 5 QAnn  Hammersly15-11075 10 5.87 79.86Std EliteS20

Pluto Border Collie 27.31 22.30 0.00 0 0.00 6 QShannon  Anderson17-03058 10 5.70 77.55Std EliteS20

Kolohe All American 27.31 27.16 0.00 0 0.00 7 QAmy  Wood13-03074 10 4.68 63.67Std EliteS20

Thor Springer Spaniel 27.31 26.26 0.00 10 10.00 8Lisa  Hansen16-08146 Std EliteS20

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Eliteheight jumping16
Zico Portuguese Water 27.31 24.02 0.00 0 0.00 1 QJudy  Weinstein11-09432 10 5.29 71.97Vet EliteP20

Std Eliteheight jumping20
Haley Border Collie 25.15 16.83 0.00 0 0.00 1 QAlice  Nicholson16-05079 10 7.55 102.72Std EliteP20
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Open Rnd1 Coor, R.
Sunday, April 14, 2019

Q/Pts

Distance: 127.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

Tunnelers
Dog
DRI

Final Results
HopeCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Std Openheight jumping16
Ellie Border Collie 30.24 22.78 0.00 0 0.00 1 QCindy  Sandstrom16-08105 10 5.58Std OpenS20

Cheetah Australian Shepherd 30.24 21.16 0.00 30 30.00 2Diane  Kramer12-09176 Std OpenS20

Std Openheight jumping20
Sweep Bearded Collie 27.91 17.50 0.00 0 0.00 1 QMatthew  Porter18-06154 10 7.26Std OpenP20
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Open Rnd2 Coonrad, C
Sunday, April 14, 2019

Q/Pts

Distance: 127.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

Tunnelers
Dog
DRI

Final Results
HopeCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Std Openheight jumping16
Ellie Border Collie 30.24 21.46 0.00 0 0.00 1 QCindy  Sandstrom16-08105 10 5.92Std OpenS20

Cheetah Australian Shepherd 30.24 31.56 1.32 10 11.32 2Diane  Kramer12-09176 Std OpenS20

Std Openheight jumping20
Sweep Bearded Collie 27.91 20.82 0.00 0 0.00 1 QMatthew  Porter18-06154 10 6.10Std OpenP20
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Novice Rnd1 Coor, R.
Sunday, April 14, 2019

Q/Pts

Distance: 127.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

Tunnelers
Dog
DRI

Final Results
HopeCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Std Noviceheight jumping8
Schultz Miniature Schnauzer 47.04 49.49 2.45 0 2.45 1Lyanne  Beaman17-03057 Std NoviceS12

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Noviceheight jumping8
Rikki Tikki Papillon 47.04 23.70 0.00 0 0.00 1 QElena  Becher17-06015 10 5.36VH NoviceP12

Std Noviceheight jumping12
Mac All American 37.91 46.38 8.47 40 48.47 1Lisa  Esquivel18-11186 Std NoviceS16

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Noviceheight jumping12
Mo Border Collie 37.91 ELIMBarbara  Ryback12-09371 VH NoviceS20

Std Noviceheight jumping16
Olivia All American 33.42 25.21 0.00 0 0.00 1 QAmanda  Cyzan18-05091 10 5.04Std NoviceS20

Sadie All American 33.42 28.63 0.00 0 0.00 2 QAnne  Allen15-10246 10 4.44Std NoviceS20

Haumea All American 33.42 30.93 0.00 0 0.00 3 QAmy  Wood18-06106 10 4.11Std NoviceS20

Emma All American 33.42 33.42 0.00 0 0.00 4 QPatty   Meadows16-10190 10 3.80Std NoviceS20

Koler German Shorthaired 33.42 47.07 13.65 10 23.65 5Kristi  Hillebrand16-09053 Std NoviceS20

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Noviceheight jumping16
Roxy Belgian Malinois 33.42 22.41 0.00 0 0.00 1 QLisa  Welchert18-04040 10 5.67JrH NoviceP20

Tuesday All American 33.42 35.58 2.16 2.16 2Pam   Walker18-03055 VH NoviceP20
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Novice Rnd2 Coonrad, C
Sunday, April 14, 2019

Q/Pts

Distance: 127.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

Tunnelers
Dog
DRI

Final Results
HopeCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Std Noviceheight jumping8
Schultz Miniature Schnauzer 47.04 50.61 3.57 0 3.57 1Lyanne  Beaman17-03057 Std NoviceS12

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Noviceheight jumping8
Rikki Tikki Papillon 47.04 23.90 0.00 0 0.00 1 QElena  Becher17-06015 10 5.31VH NoviceP12

Std Noviceheight jumping12
Mac All American 37.91 33.30 0.00 0 0.00 1 QLisa  Esquivel18-11186 10 3.81Std NoviceS16

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Noviceheight jumping12
Mo Border Collie 37.91 ELIMBarbara  Ryback12-09371 VH NoviceS20

Std Noviceheight jumping16
Olivia All American 33.42 24.08 0.00 0 0.00 1 QAmanda  Cyzan18-05091 10 5.27Std NoviceS20

Haumea All American 33.42 26.26 0.00 0 0.00 2 QAmy  Wood18-06106 10 4.84Std NoviceS20

Sadie All American 33.42 29.90 0.00 0 0.00 3 QAnne  Allen15-10246 10 4.25Std NoviceS20

Koler German Shorthaired 33.42 43.74 10.32 0 10.32 4Kristi  Hillebrand16-09053 Std NoviceS20

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Noviceheight jumping16
Roxy Belgian Malinois 33.42 24.85 0.00 0 0.00 1 QLisa  Welchert18-04040 10 5.11JrH NoviceP20

Tuesday All American 33.42 42.99 9.57 0 9.57 2Pam   Walker18-03055 VH NoviceP20
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Intro Rnd1 Coor, R.
Sunday, April 14, 2019

Q/Pts

Distance: 79.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

Tunnelers
Dog
DRI

Final Results
HopeCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Introheight jumping8
Kix Border Terrier 32.24 27.10 0.00 0 0.00 1 QBillie  Rosen18-11111 10 2.92VH IntroP12

Ronan Miniature Australian 32.24 35.90 3.66 0 3.66 2Tracy  Schenkman17-04008 VH IntroS16

Std Introheight jumping12
Belle Miniature Australian 26.33 15.63 0.00 0 0.00 1 QNancy  Zoloto17-08045 10 5.05Std IntroS16

Levi Miniature Australian 26.33 18.12 0.00 0 0.00 2 QNancy  Zoloto17-08046 10 4.36Std IntroS16

Annie Miniature Australian 26.33 24.16 0.00 0 0.00 3 QShelby  Hoffman18-09054 10 3.27Std IntroS16

Judge Australian Cattle Dog 26.33 33.08 6.75 0 6.75 4John  Amrhein18-06169 Std IntroS16

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Introheight jumping12
Erin Border Collie 26.33 22.10 0.00 0 0.00 1 QBarbara  Wook14-03060 10 3.57VH IntroS20

Misty Shetland Sheepdog 26.33 26.54 0.21 0 0.21 2Dottie  Hildebrand15-08210 VH IntroP16

Std Introheight jumping16
Chrome Border Collie 23.24 12.91 0.00 0 0.00 1 QMatthew  Porter19-04419 10 6.12Std IntroS20

Nikki All American 23.24 14.71 0.00 0 0.00 2 QAnn  Hammersly18-12001 10 5.37Std IntroS20

Scooter All American 23.24 19.79 0.00 0 0.00 3 QTara  Welker19-02313 10 3.99Std IntroS20

Axel German Shorthaired 23.24 30.21 6.97 10 16.97 4Laura  Nagy18-06015 Std IntroS20

Rosie Australian Shepherd 23.24 ELIMLudi  Hansen18-07111 Std IntroS20
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Intro Rnd2 Coonrad, C
Sunday, April 14, 2019

Q/Pts

Distance: 79.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

Tunnelers
Dog
DRI

Final Results
HopeCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Introheight jumping8
Kix Border Terrier 32.24 19.76 0.00 0 0.00 1 QBillie  Rosen18-11111 10 4.00VH IntroP12

Ronan Miniature Australian 32.24 25.74 0.00 0 0.00 2 QTracy  Schenkman17-04008 10 3.07VH IntroS16

Std Introheight jumping12
Belle Miniature Australian 26.33 13.61 0.00 0 0.00 1 QNancy  Zoloto17-08045 10 5.80Std IntroS16

Annie Miniature Australian 26.33 16.61 0.00 0 0.00 2 QShelby  Hoffman18-09054 10 4.76Std IntroS16

Judge Australian Cattle Dog 26.33 18.18 0.00 0 0.00 3 QJohn  Amrhein18-06169 10 4.35Std IntroS16

Levi Miniature Australian 26.33 18.78 0.00 0 0.00 4 QNancy  Zoloto17-08046 10 4.21Std IntroS16

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Introheight jumping12
Erin Border Collie 26.33 19.40 0.00 0 0.00 1 QBarbara  Wook14-03060 10 4.07VH IntroS20

Misty Shetland Sheepdog 26.33 32.31 5.98 0 5.98 2Dottie  Hildebrand15-08210 VH IntroP16

Std Introheight jumping16
Chrome Border Collie 23.24 11.13 0.00 0 0.00 1 QMatthew  Porter19-04419 10 7.10Std IntroS20

Nikki All American 23.24 12.83 0.00 0 0.00 2 QAnn  Hammersly18-12001 10 6.16Std IntroS20

Axel German Shorthaired 23.24 16.05 0.00 0 0.00 3 QLaura  Nagy18-06015 10 4.92Std IntroS20

Rosie Australian Shepherd 23.24 21.61 0.00 0 0.00 4 QLudi  Hansen18-07111 10 3.66Std IntroS20

Scooter All American 23.24 57.46 34.22 0 34.22 5Tara  Welker19-02313 Std IntroS20
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